Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.09
2:16.86
2:17.70
2:17.74
2:17.93
2:18.50
2:19.13
2:19.21
2:19.57
2:19.88
2:20.14
2:30.75
2:32.21
2:40.52
2:41.42
2:50.47
2:53.85
2:56.68
2:59.73

3:01.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.14
2:19.13

2:16.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

568
546
536
536
534
527
520
519
515
512
509
409
397
338
333
282
266
254
241
233

WA Pts
509
520
546

Round

r r r r M T I T I @M ™M I T I I I

-

Round
H
H
F

Date

04/08/19
15/03/20
24/03/19
05/05/19
04/08/19
05/05/19
25/07/21
30/03/19
08/02/20
27/01/119
06/02/22
28/05/17
19/03/17
29/05/16
17/07/16
12/04/15
12/07/15
26/10/14
19/04/14
12/04/14

Date
06/02/22
25/07/21
15/03/20

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Meet
Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022
South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Surrey
Winchester
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue
Winchester
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.57
2:15.09
2:17.93
2:18.50
2:17.74
2:19.21
2:17.70
2:19.88
2:30.75
2:32.21
2:41.42
2:40.52
2:53.85
2:50.47
2:56.68
2:59.73
3:01.80

Copyright 2024

568
534
527
536
519
536
512
409

333
338
266

282

241

233

m I T m =m I I I T

I I T I T

08/02/20
04/08/19
04/08/19
05/05/19
05/05/19
30/03/19
24/03/19
27/01/19
28/05/17
19/03/17
17/07/16
29/05/16
12/07/15
12/04/15
26/10/14
19/04/14
12/04/14

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Aldershot
Wycombe
Surrey
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot

Crawley

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



