Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.09	568	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
2:16.86	546	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.70	536	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.74	536	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.93	534	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
2:18.50	527	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.13	520	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
2:19.21	519	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.57	515	F	08/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.88	512	F	27/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:20.14	509	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
2:30.75	409	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:32.21	397	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:40.52	338	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:41.42	333	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
2:50.47	282	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:53.85	266	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
2:56.68	254	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:59.73	241	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:01.80	233	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Т	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2	2:20.14	509	Н	06/02/22	Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022	Winchester	Alton & Dist	1
2	2:19.13	520	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Alton & Dist	1
	2:16.86 right 2024	546 4	F	15/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:19.57	515	F	08/02/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Crystal Palace	Guildford Ct	1
2:15.09	568	F	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.93	534	Н	04/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
2:18.50	527	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.74	536	Н	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.21	519	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
2:17.70	536	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.88	512	F	27/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:30.75	409	Н	28/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:32.21	397	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:41.42	333	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3
2:40.52	338	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:53.85	266	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	3
2:50.47	282	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:56.68	254	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
2:59.73	241	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:01.80	233	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1